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your service provider.



From: David Soloman
Subject: FW: Additional Information to Joint Workshop with Infrastructure Task Force Advisory Committee
Date: Monday, January 9, 2023 4:53:19 PM
Attachments: image002.gif

image001.gif
Importance: High

Good afternoon, Mayor, Vice Mayor, and Commissioners,
 
Additional information has been provided for the tomorrow’s Joint Workshop with Infrastructure
Task Force Advisory Committee and the links to the documents are below.
 
Thank you,
 
 
David R. Soloman
City Clerk
City of Fort Lauderdale
100 N. Andrews Ave.
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301
954-828-5006
dsoloman@fortlauderdale.gov
 
 

From: Katerina Skoundridakis <KaterinaS@fortlauderdale.gov> 
Sent: Monday, January 9, 2023 4:32 PM
To: David Soloman <DSoloman@fortlauderdale.gov>; Casandra Brown
<CaBrown@fortlauderdale.gov>; Lynnette Mcintosh <LMcintosh@fortlauderdale.gov>
Cc: Greg Chavarria <GChavarria@fortlauderdale.gov>; Susan Grant <SuGrant@fortlauderdale.gov>;
Anthony Fajardo <AFajardo@fortlauderdale.gov>; Alan Dodd <ADodd@fortlauderdale.gov>; Jason
Snifeld <JSnifeld@fortlauderdale.gov>
Subject: Additional Information to Joint Workshop with Infrastructure Task Force Advisory
Committee 
Importance: High
 
Hi David,
 
At the request of Commissioner Herbst, below are links to the Carollo Report and the
Comprehensive Utility Strategic Master Plan. Please forward to the Mayor, Vice Mayor, and
Commissioners for tomorrow’s Joint Workshop with Infrastructure Task Force Advisory
Committee.

 
 
Regards,                             
Katerina Skoundridakis
Administration & Agenda Program Manager

mailto:DSoloman@fortlauderdale.gov
mailto:dsoloman@fortlauderdale.gov
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Utilities 
Fiveash Water Treatment Plant Evaluation (The Carollo Report)

o    Fiveash Executive Summary 
o    Fiveash Project Overview 
o    Fiveash Technical Assessments 
o    Reiss/CHA Pilot Study

Comprehensive Utility Strategic Master Plan (CUSMP) 2017 
o    CUSMP Executive Summary 
o    Exhibit 1 - Five Year Plan of Additional Projects Recommended by

the CUSMP 
 

mailto:katerinas@fortlauderdale.gov
https://www.fortlauderdale.gov/home/showdocument?id=43042
https://www.fortlauderdale.gov/home/showdocument?id=43048
https://www.fortlauderdale.gov/home/showdocument?id=43050
https://www.fortlauderdale.gov/home/showdocument?id=63264
http://ftlweb04app.azurewebsites.us/documents/pw/eng/mp/Utility_Strategic_Master_Plan_2017.pdf
https://www.fortlauderdale.gov/home/showdocument?id=23960
https://www.fortlauderdale.gov/home/showdocument?id=23962
https://www.fortlauderdale.gov/home/showdocument?id=23962
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